
Teams Contact Phone Email

Beach Bum Bowlers Simon Kay 0447 591 548 sikay78@hotmail.com

Deep South Vicky Ions 0455 746 326 vickyions@westnet.com.au

Sue Bidgood 0428 423 408 suebidgood@iinet.net.au

Chris (Contact) 0408 336 313 acplumbingservices1@gmail.com

Jacked Sparrows Craig Brown 0427 470 659 mel_craig@internode.on.net

LCA Phil Eaton 0457 312 066 phil@compassib.com.au

LUST Michael Price 0400 065 694 michael.price@news.com.au

Not Bias Geoff Doyle 0408 192 773 gdoyle@tasplates.com

That's How We Roll Maria Knight 0407 093 034 paradisebeach02@gmail.com

The Golden Knights Alex Barber 0429 406 947 alex.barber5@gmail.com

Teams Contact Phone Email

Bioluminescence Robbie Gard 0427 278 325 robertcgard10@gmail.com

Bowled Manoeuvres Ben Buckland 0419 002 474 benbuckland@gmail.com

Bowling Stones Debra Sperring 0407 489 313 debrasperring@ymail.com

Cremmy Crustaceans Cameron Green 0418 970 440 greenseamedia@hotmail.com

Good Grass Kevin Martinovich 0419 125 374 jkmpainting.kevin@gmail.com

Mal’s Mob Jan Chadwick 0447 520 359 janchemmartsorell@gmail.com

Move Over Oldies Mac Carlton 0474 000 138 macjc2585@gmail.com

Point Oh Noine Adrian Beach 0422 227 546 adrianbeach301277@hotmail.com

The Avenue Avengers Tony Hall 0428 513 444 pannas1957@gmail.com

Hillbiddies
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